
January 
n   Kitchens, Bathrooms + Inclusive Design
n   Safety + Security
n   Drainage, Plumbing + Water Management
n   Insulation + Acoustics
n   Doors + Windows
n   Outdoor Spaces + Regeneration
n   Hospitals, Health + Continuing Care

March
n   Heating, Damp Prevention + Indoor Air Quality
n   Schools, Academies + Further Education
n   Fire Detection + Prevention
n   Roofing, Cladding + Façades
n   Floors, Walls + Ceilings
n   Social Housing + Affordable Living 
n   Modular Building + Offsite Construction

May
n   Energy Efficiency + Renewables
n   Insulation + Acoustics
n   Hospitals, Health + Continuing Care
n   Outdoor Spaces + Regeneration
n   Kitchens, Bathrooms + Inclusive Design
n   Doors + Windows
n   Maintenance, Refurb + Refit

July
n   Schools, Academies + Further Education
n   Social Housing + Affordable Living
n   Fire Detection + Prevention
n   Drainage, Plumbing + Water Management
n   Heating, Damp Prevention + Indoor Air Quality
n   Roofing, Cladding + Façades
n   Floors, Walls + Ceilings

September
n   Hospitals, Health + Continuing Care
n   Safety + Security
n   Kitchens, Bathrooms + Inclusive Design
n   Doors + Windows
n   Maintenance, Refurb + Refit
n   Modular Building + Offsite Construction
n   Insulation + Acoustics

November
n   Social Housing + Affordable Living
n   Floors, Walls + Ceilings
n   Energy Efficiency + Renewables
n   Schools, Academies + Further Education
n   Roofing, Cladding + Façades
n   Fire Detection + Prevention
n   Heating, Damp Prevention + Indoor Air Quality

PublicSectorBuilding
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n FEATURES LIST 2024  n

Regular Features:
n What’s New – All the latest product developments
n Press Room – Company news, appointments, awards and accreditations
n Product Directory – A round-up of product/application stories (extra to the main sections)

n   CONTACTS n

n Managing Editor – Claire Mackle - claire.mackle@korumedia.co.uk  01527 407248   n Production Manager – Tracy Duffy -  tracy.duffy@korumedia.co.uk  

n Display Sales – Davina Glover - davina.glover@korumedia.co.uk  01527 407249  + Julie O’Rourke -  julie.orourke@korumedia.co.uk  01527 407247

n The Editor will accept synopses for non-promotional, thought-led features up to two months ahead of the issue date. 
n Paid-for product/application stories can be sent to the Editor at any time and bookings will be placed into 

a relevant section.

n  n  n

Offering over 30 years of public sector construction knowledge and experience


